# **SPONSORSHIP LEVELS**

### FABERGÉ - DONATION OF \$7,500

(PRESENTING SPONSOR, ONE AVAILABLE)

- Recognized with "Presented by" at the Simply Slavic Heritage Festival and in all advertising and promotions for the remainder of 2025
- Recognized with "Presented by" at the Simply Slavic Baking Contest and in all promotions. Tentatively scheduled for Saturday, June 7, 2025, at the SMARTS Art School in Downtown Youngstown
- Recognized with "Presented by" on the Sponsor Thank You banners at the main entrance, on the stage, and in the Beer Garden
- Recognized at the Opening Ceremonies and Rodina Beer Keg Tapping on Friday evening with the opportunity to speak and tap the first keg!
- Acknowledgment by MCs before each musical performance on Friday and Saturday, as well as at the Simply Slavic Baking Contest
- Provided a 10'x10' tent with table/chairs to distribute materials (sponsor provides materials and staffs the tent)
- Logo prominently displayed at simplyslavic.org with link to your website
- Your organization logo is prominently listed in all print media, advertisements, and in brochure presented to festival attendees
- Your organization logo and website link in ongoing social media posts
- 60 complimentary passes to the Simply Slavic Heritage Festival

#### DRAGON - DONATION OF \$3,000

(NAMING SPONSOR, SIX AVAILABLE)

- Logo displayed at simplyslavic.org with link to your website for the remainder of 2025
- Naming rights to a significant event venue with accompanying named signage
  - Beer Garden
     Stage
     Marketplace
     Heritage Tent
     Children's Area
- A 10' x 10' tent with table & chairs to distribute materials on-site at the festival
- Logo on the Sponsor Thank You banners at all four entrances, on the stage, and in the Beer Garden
- Multiple posts on Simply Slavic social media before and after the festival
- Opportunity to display your branded banner at the festival
- Prominent placement of logo in brochure presented to festival attendees
- 30 complimentary passes to the Simply Slavic Heritage Festival

Friday, June 13 and Saturday, June 14, 2025

## SPONSORSHIP LEVELS

#### **DOUBLE EAGLE – DONATION OF \$1,500**

- Logo on the Sponsor Thank You banners at the main entrance, on the stage, and in the Beer Garden
- Logo displayed at simplyslavic.org with link to your website for the remainder of 2025
- Multiple posts on Simply Slavic social media before and after the festival
- Opportunity to display your branded banner at the festival
- Opportunity to distribute materials on a shared promotional table at the festival
- Central placement of logo in brochure presented to festival attendees
- 15 complimentary passes to the Simply Slavic Heritage Festival

#### **FALCON – DONATION OF \$750**

- Logo on the Sponsor Thank You banners at at the main entrance, on the stage, and in the Beer Garden
- Logo displayed at simplyslavic.org with link to your website for the remainder of 2025
- Recognition on Simply Slavic social media before the festival
- Opportunity to display your branded banner at the festival
- Placement of logo in brochure presented to festival attendees
- 8 complimentary passes to the Simply Slavic Heritage Festival

### **CASTLE - DONATION OF \$500**

- Recognition on Simply Slavic social media before the festival
- Placement of name in brochure presented to festival attendees
- Name listed at simplyslavic.org for the remainder of 2025
- 4 complimentary passes to the Simply Slavic Heritage Festival

#### **VILLAGE – DONATION OF \$250**

- Recognition on Simply Slavic social media before the festival
- Placement of name in brochure presented to festival attendees
- Name listed at simplyslavic.org for the remainder of 2025

#### **NESTING DOLL - DONATION OF \$100**

- Placement of name in brochure presented to festival attendees
- Name listed at simplyslavic.org for the remainder of 2025

### **SUPPORTER/IN MEMORIAM – DONATION OF \$50**

 $\bullet$  Name listed at simply slavic.org for the remainder of 2025 Friday, June 13 and Saturday, June 14, 2025

# **SPONSORSHIP AGREEMENT**

Simply Slavic, the Downtown Youngstown festival created explicitly to celebrate Youngstown's Slavic heritage, will take place on Friday, June 13, 2025, from 5:00 PM to 11:00 PM and Saturday, June 14, 2025, from 12:00 noon to 12:00 midnight at the Youngstown Foundation Amphitheatre. The festival will feature live music, folk dance performances, traditional food, children's learning areas, educational exhibits, and ethnic vendors.

Simply Slavic agrees to meet time-sensitive sponsorship commitments if sponsor payment is received by May 1, 2025.

We agree to participate at the	level for \$
CONTACT INFORMATION:	
Business/Name:	
Address:	
City:	State: Zip:
Contact Name:	
Contact Phone:	Contact Email:
Sponsor Signature:	Date://
PAYMENT INFORMATION:  Payment must accompany this form to receive sponsor beneficially considered by the control of the contro	
Simply Slavic is a 501(c)(3) public charity [EIN #27-3270171], which enables your donation to be tax-deductible.  CREDIT CARD PAYMENT VIA WEBSITE: www.simplyslavic.org/donate	
Regardless of payment method, for levels that qualify please e-mail a high-resolution JPG or PNG of your logo to: <b>art@simplyslavic.org</b>	FOLLOW THIS CODE TO BECOME A SPONSOR ONLINE!



Friday, June 13 and Saturday, June 14, 2025

## CELEBRATING SLAVIC HERITAGE IN THE MAHONING VALLEY

#### DETAIL OF FULL SPONSOR BENEFITS IS AVAILABLE ON OUR WEBSITE

LEVELS OF GIVING	DRAGON	DOUBLE EAGLE	FALCON	CASTLE	VILLAGE	NESTING DOLL	SUPPORTER
DONATION	\$3,000 (6) Naming Sponsors Available	\$1,500	\$750	\$500	\$250	\$100	\$50
NAMING RIGHTS TO EVENT VENUE							
TENT WITH TABLE AND CHAIRS							
SPONSOR LOGO ON EVENT BANNERS							
BRANDED BANNER DISPLAY							
SOCIAL MEDIA POSTS							
COMPLIMENTARY FESTIVAL PASSES	30	15	8	4			
LOGO ON WEBSITE							
LOGO IN BROCHURE							
NAME IN BROCHURE							
NAME ON WEBSITE							